POSIZIONE
1°
2°
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°

n° BOA
163
125
97
175
95
232
86
155
162
176
94
239
209
87
98
159
127
154
197
237
77
153
137
218
122
146
27
172
166
180
208
205
194
282
69
206
102 (145)

COGNOME
Vergani
Mognetti
Calloni
Meloni
Bruni
Giavani
Belloni
Silvani
Trezza
Celada
Bozza

Alpo

De Massari
Belverato
Ciceroni
Tondini
Montani
Silva
Simionatto
Battistella
Parachini
Signorelli
Peroni
Nava
Mauri
Rossetti
Fontaneto
Corrado
Redaelli
Griffa
Tagliabue
Bonacina
Frasca
Myerscough
Zanini
Sottocorna
De Tullio

NOME
Valeria
Beatrice
Alessia
Sara
Elena
Martina
Sara
Paola
Federica
Eleonora
Giulia
Marta
Sarah
Katia
Sarah
Laura
Francesca
Eva

Elisa

Elisa
Giulia
Moira
Emanuela
Mariella
Monica
Gaia Azzurra
Claudia
Elisabetta
Emanuela
Antonella
Carolina
Manuela
Paola
Cleo

Elisa

Carla
Cristina

Sex

M T M m Tm M M M M M M M M - T M M m m Tm M M M M M M M M M M M M m M T m

TEMPO FINALE
05:27.1
06:03.7
06:05.6
06:06.1
06:07.4
06:21.8
06:22.2
06:30.4
06:39.5
06:55.0
07:04.9
07:25.3
07:31.6
07:39.6
07:42.4
08:33.7
08:39.4
08:47.8
08:59.1
09:13.2
09:34.4
10:07.3
10:10.1
10:17.2
10:32.8
10:36.3
10:40.3
10:51.5
10:54.3
11:25.6
11:43.0
12:30.9
12:55.5
13:04.2
15:08.3
15:15.4
15:37.5



